FY 2006 BUDGET ESTIMATES
Military Construction, Defense-Wide
Agency Summary

($000)

TRICARE Management Activity
Defense L ogistics Agency

DoD Dependents Education Activity
Defense I ntelligence Agency

U.S. Special Operations Command
Missile Defense Agency

National Security Agency

Energy Conservation I nvestment Program
Contingency Construction

Minor Construction

Planning and Design

TOTAL

Authorization

Appropriations

166,820
136,224
100,342
7,900
157,019
4,901
192,678
60,000

825,884

223,820
136,224
99,371
7,900
157,019
4,901
192,678
60,000
10,000
15,736
135,081

1,042,730



