FY 2006 BUDGET ESTIMATES Military Construction, Defense-Wide Agency Summary (\$000)

	Authorization	Appropriations
TRICARE Management Activity	166,820	223,820
Defense Logistics Agency	136,224	136,224
DoD Dependents Education Activity	100,342	99,371
Defense Intelligence Agency	7,900	7,900
U.S. Special Operations Command	157,019	157,019
Missile Defense Agency	4,901	4,901
National Security Agency	192,678	192,678
Energy Conservation Investment Program	60,000	60,000
Contingency Construction	· •	10,000
Minor Construction	-	15,736
Planning and Design		<u>135,081</u>
TOTAL	825,884	1,042,730